

MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, BIKANER
PARTICULARS OF STAFF
NAME OF COLLEGE:- ASHA DEVI COLLEGE, (SADULPUR) CHURU
YEAR 2025-26

Sl. No.	Name of Principals/Lecturers & Date of Birth	Designation	Education Qualification (If Yes mention percentage of Marks)					Experience	First Appointment Date	Appointment Date in this College	Subject in Teaching	Status		Mobile No	E-Mail	Residence Address	PAN NO.	Aadhar No.	Salary Bank Account No. and Bank Name	Photo
			B.Ed.	M.Ed.	M.A. (Education)	Master's Degree in School Subject	Ph.D.	NET /SLET	UG/PG			Permanent/Temporary	Approved By the University							
1	Dr. Vijender Singh 01-02-1979	Principal	69.2	75.14		M.A. Geography	YES		10 Years		01-10-2021	Geography	Temporary	9929998851	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Bas Bharind (Rajgarh)	DGYPS3315D	878667138581	016181050064715 & HDFC	
2	Nisha Goyal 21-07-1986	Assistant Professor	69.1	70.16		M.Sc. Math's	YES				15/07/2021	Math's	Temporary	9852365478	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Rajgarh (Churu)	AYPPA9725P	679877478141	501006058652145 & HDFC	
3	Manju 06-07-1980	Assistant Professor	69	58.12		M.A. Hindi	YES				20/08/2021	Hindi	Temporary	9461247147	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Rajgarh (Churu)	CMBPK7358E	950609502734	50100685236547 & HDFC	
4	Anju Singh 02-1986	Assistant Professor	56.2	70.16		M.A. English	YES				01-07-2024	English	Temporary	7014065681	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Etawah (U.P.)	PGIP55794A	357351930599	50100460851170 & HDFC	
5	Rakha Peshya 10-06-1978	Assistant Professor	63.9	70		M.A. History	YES				18/10/2021	History	Temporary	9001202311	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Jhunjhunu (Raj)	BBLPP2119J	275500171519	50100605857783 & HDFC	
6	Manita Choudhary 10-1975	Assistant Professor	70.3	70.71		M.A. Pub. Adml.	YES				07-03-2021	Pub. Adml.	Temporary	9649756087	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Rajgarh (Churu)	AZEPW2426R	547466959950	50100645612365 & HDFC	
7	Manish 22-12-1993	Assistant Professor	73.9	67.38		M.Sc. Zoology	YES				08-03-2021	Zoology	Temporary	7014576054	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Khairoo Bari (Rajgarh)	COIPF6854C	527813376980	50100605857592 & HDFC	
8	Sheetal Sharma 01-01-1989	Assistant Professor	75.1	74.28		M.A. English	YES				09-06-2021	English	Temporary	9854785214	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Dadrewa (Churu)	SSXPS2655L	837833920902	50100645612368 & HDFC	
9	Namita Pillania 13-11-1983	Assistant Professor	69	64.83		M.Sc. Chemistry	YES				16-10-2024	Chemistry	Temporary	9462138140	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Rajgarh (Churu)	AKMPN9229J	466600885534	501006459521458 & HDFC	
10	Anil Kumar Bijarnia 13-09-1978	Assistant Professor	69.1	70.71	YES	M.A. Education	YES				20/10/2021	Education	Temporary	9929998851	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Bagar (Jhunjhunu)	AFLP83800K	759574149782	501006474174125 & HDFC	
11	Pradeep 06-12-1987	Assistant Professor	73.2	64.3		M.A. Geography	YES				28/10/2021	Geography	Temporary	9813825007	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Bhiwani (Haryana)	BRSPP7463C	857444905111	50100618854464 & HDFC	
12	Munni Kumar 07-02-1975	Assistant Professor	61.3	67.69		M.A. Political Science	YES				20-09-2024	PolSci.	Temporary	8596741236	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Rajgarh (Churu)	FPMFK1394K	692063492632	0831000100282461 & PNB	
13	Vinod Poonia 05-07-1982	Assistant Professor	63.2	60.5		M.Sc. Mathematics	YES				10-12-2024	Math's	Temporary	9649756087	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Rajgarh (Churu)	AWGP8405N	492899474335	50100645698252 & HDFC	
14	Kiran Sharma 02-02-1982	Assistant Professor	58.7	62.9		M.F.A. Painting					21-09-2024	Fine Arts	Temporary	9874563214	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Dadrewa (Churu)	KUEPS3458C	504621105610	50100696451258 & HDFC	
15	Vijay Kumar 04-06-1992	Assistant Professor	79.5	82		M.P.Ed.					08-11-2024	Physical Teac	Temporary	6376517745	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Hanumangarh	DDOP10763G	868217252281	31934867074 & SBI	
16	Ayub Ali 24-04-1987	Assistant Professor				M.A. Music					15/07/2021	Music	Temporary	9772449564	ashadevi007@rediffmail.com	Rajgarh (Churu)	LXYTA5247D	267078810112	50100674589678 & HDFC	

Name & Counter Signature with seal of the Principal

Please Submit Excel Sheet
(mgsbedstaff@gmail.com)

Name & Signature of the Authorized President/Secretary Management Committee

Principal
Asha Devi College
SADULPUR (Churu) Raj.

[Signature]

Approved/Counter signed

कुलसचिव
महाराजा गंगा सिंह विश्वविद्यालय
बीकानेर

Secretary
Bhai Nitin Kumar Education
& Social Welfare Trust
Sadulpur (Churu) Raj

M/S ASHA DEVI COLLEGE
C/O ASHA DEVI COLLEGE
C/O ASHA DEVI COLLEGE KHEMANA
ROAD SADULPUR DISTRICT CHURU
RAJGARH 331023
RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : RAJGARH RAJASTHAN
Address : HDFC BANK LTD,GRD FLOOR,WARD NO 20
RAJGARH, DIST CHURU, RAJASTHAN
City : RAJGARH 331023
State : RAJASTHAN
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email :
Cust ID : 127914684
Account No : 50100269812331 Imperia
A/C Open Date : 22/01/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002795 MICR : 331240025
Account Type : INSTITUTIONAL SAVINGS ACCOUNT (145)

Generated On : 06-JAN-2026 13:21:04
From : 01/08/2025 To : 06/01/2026

Generated By : D11215

Requesting Branch Code: 2795

Statement of account

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY DR VIJENDER	00000000000	05/08/25	39,480.00	0.00	8,81,311.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY PRADEEP	00000000000	05/08/25	25,400.00	0.00	8,55,911.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY NISHA	00000000000	05/08/25	21,590.00	0.00	8,34,321.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY ANJU SINGH	00000000000	05/08/25	22,460.00	0.00	8,11,861.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MANJU	00000000000	05/08/25	21,590.00	0.00	7,90,271.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY NAMITA PILA	00000000000	05/08/25	21,900.00	0.00	7,68,371.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY SHEETAL	00000000000	05/08/25	21,600.00	0.00	7,46,771.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MUNNIA K	00000000000	05/08/25	21,500.00	0.00	7,25,271.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY VIJAY KUM	00000000000	05/08/25	21,900.00	0.00	7,03,371.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY REKHA	00000000000	05/08/25	21,370.00	0.00	6,82,001.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY VINOD POONI	00000000000	05/08/25	25,600.00	0.00	6,56,401.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY KIRAN SHAR	00000000000	05/08/25	20,500.00	0.00	6,35,901.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MANESH	00000000000	05/08/25	20,500.00	0.00	6,15,401.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MAMTA	00000000000	05/08/25	21,500.00	0.00	5,93,901.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY SUWA LAL	00000000000	05/08/25	22,480.00	0.00	5,71,421.02
05/08/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY AYUB ALI	00000000000	05/08/25	16,500.00	0.00	5,54,921.02
12/08/25	CASH DEPOSIT- SELF	95877466598	12/08/25	0.00	1,20,000.00	6,74,921.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY DR VIJENDER	00000000000	05/09/25	39,480.00	0.00	6,35,441.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY PRADEEP	00000000000	05/09/25	25,400.00	0.00	6,10,041.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY NISHA	00000000000	05/09/25	21,590.00	0.00	5,88,451.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY ANJU SINGH	00000000000	05/09/25	22,460.00	0.00	5,65,991.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MANJU	00000000000	05/09/25	21,590.00	0.00	5,44,401.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY NAMITA PILA	00000000000	05/09/25	21,900.00	0.00	5,22,501.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY SHEETAL	00000000000	05/09/25	21,600.00	0.00	5,00,901.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MUNNIA K	00000000000	05/09/25	21,500.00	0.00	4,79,401.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY VIJAY KUM	00000000000	05/09/25	21,900.00	0.00	4,57,501.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY REKHA	00000000000	05/09/25	21,370.00	0.00	4,36,131.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY VINOD POONI	00000000000	05/09/25	25,600.00	0.00	4,10,531.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY KIRAN SHAR	00000000000	05/09/25	20,500.00	0.00	3,90,031.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MANESH	00000000000	05/09/25	20,500.00	0.00	3,69,531.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MAMTA	00000000000	05/09/25	21,500.00	0.00	3,48,031.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY SUWA LAL	00000000000	05/09/25	22,480.00	0.00	3,25,551.02
05/09/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY AYUB ALI	00000000000	05/09/25	16,500.00	0.00	3,09,051.02



M/S ASHA DEVI COLLEGE
C/O ASHA DEVI COLLEGE
C/O ASHA DEVI COLLEGE KHEMANA
ROAD SADULPUR DISTRICT CHURU
RAJGARH 331023
RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On : 06-JAN-2026 13:21:04
From : 01/08/2025 To : 06/01/2026

Generated By : D11215

Account Branch : RAJGARH RAJASTHAN
Address : HDFC BANK LTD,GRD FLOOR, WARD NO 20
RAJGARH, DIST CHURU, RAJASTHAN
City : RAJGARH 331023
State : RAJASTHAN
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email :
Cust ID : 127914684
Account No : 50100269812331 Imperia
A/C Open Date : 22/01/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002795 MICR : 331240025
Account Type : INSTITUTIONAL SAVINGS ACCOUNT (145)
Requesting Branch Code: 2795

Statement of account

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY DR VIJENDER	00000000000	09/10/25	39,480.00	0.00	2,69,571.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY PRADEEP	00000000000	09/10/25	25,400.00	0.00	2,44,171.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY NISHA	00000000000	09/10/25	21,590.00	0.00	2,22,581.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY ANJU SINGH	00000000000	09/10/25	22,460.00	0.00	2,00,121.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MANJU	00000000000	09/10/25	21,590.00	0.00	1,78,531.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY NAMITA PILA	00000000000	09/10/25	21,900.00	0.00	1,56,631.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY SHEETAL	00000000000	09/10/25	21,600.00	0.00	1,35,031.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MUNNIA K	00000000000	09/10/25	21,500.00	0.00	1,13,531.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY VIJAY KUM	00000000000	09/10/25	21,900.00	0.00	91,631.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY REKHA	00000000000	09/10/25	21,370.00	0.00	70,261.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY VINOD POONI	00000000000	09/10/25	25,600.00	0.00	44,661.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY KIRAN SHAR	00000000000	09/10/25	20,500.00	0.00	24,161.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MANESH	00000000000	09/10/25	20,500.00	0.00	3,661.02
09/10/25	CASH DEPOSIT BY- SELF	5655555522	09/10/25	0.00	3,50,000.00	3,53,661.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MAMTA	00000000000	09/10/25	21,500.00	0.00	3,32,161.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY SUWA LAL	00000000000	09/10/25	22,480.00	0.00	3,09,681.02
09/10/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY AYUB ALI	00000000000	09/10/25	16,500.00	0.00	2,93,181.02
29/10/25	CASH DEPOSIT BY- SELF	85854455455	29/10/25	0.00	3,66,000.00	6,59,181.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY DR VIJENDER	00000000000	07/11/25	39,480.00	0.00	6,19,701.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY PRADEEP	00000000000	07/11/25	25,400.00	0.00	5,94,301.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY NISHA	00000000000	07/11/25	21,590.00	0.00	5,72,711.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY ANJU SINGH	00000000000	07/11/25	22,460.00	0.00	5,50,251.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MANJU	00000000000	07/11/25	21,590.00	0.00	5,28,661.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY NAMITA PILA	00000000000	07/11/25	21,900.00	0.00	5,06,761.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY SHEETAL	00000000000	07/11/25	21,600.00	0.00	4,85,161.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MUNNIA K	00000000000	07/11/25	21,500.00	0.00	4,63,661.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY VIJAY KUM	00000000000	07/11/25	21,900.00	0.00	4,41,761.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY REKHA	00000000000	07/11/25	21,370.00	0.00	4,20,391.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY VINOD POONI	00000000000	07/11/25	25,600.00	0.00	3,94,791.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY KIRAN SHAR	00000000000	07/11/25	20,500.00	0.00	3,74,291.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MANESH	00000000000	07/11/25	20,500.00	0.00	3,53,791.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MAMTA	00000000000	07/11/25	21,500.00	0.00	3,32,291.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY SUWA LAL	00000000000	07/11/25	22,480.00	0.00	3,09,811.02
07/11/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY AYUB ALI	00000000000	07/11/25	16,500.00	0.00	2,93,311.02



M/S ASHA DEVI COLLEGE
C/O ASHA DEVI COLLEGE
C/O ASHA DEVI COLLEGE KHEMANA
ROAD SADULPUR DISTRICT CHURU
RAJGARH 331023
RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS

Nomination : Not Registered

Generated On : 06-JAN-2026 13:21:04
From : 01/08/2025 To : 06/01/2026

Generated By : D11215

Account Branch : RAJGARH RAJASTHAN
Address : HDFC BANK LTD,GRD FLOOR,WARD NO 20
RAJGARH, DIST CHURU, RAJASTHAN
City : RAJGARH 331023
State : RAJASTHAN
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email :
Cust ID : 127914684
Account No : 50100269812331 Imperia
A/C Open Date : 22/01/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0002795 MICR : 331240025
Account Type : INSTITUTIONAL SAVINGS ACCOUNT (145)
Requesting Branch Code: 2795

Statement of account

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
08/12/25	CASH DEPOSIT BY-SELF	00000000254	08/12/25	0.00	3,55,000.00	6,48,311.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY DR VIJENDER	00000000000	08/12/25	39,480.00	0.00	6,08,831.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY PRADEEP	00000000000	08/12/25	25,400.00	0.00	5,83,431.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY NISHA	00000000000	08/12/25	21,590.00	0.00	5,61,841.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY ANJU SINGH	00000000000	08/12/25	22,460.00	0.00	5,39,381.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MANJU	00000000000	08/12/25	21,590.00	0.00	5,17,791.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY NAMITA PILA	00000000000	08/12/25	21,900.00	0.00	4,95,891.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY SHEETAL	00000000000	08/12/25	21,600.00	0.00	4,74,291.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MUNNIA K	00000000000	08/12/25	21,500.00	0.00	4,52,791.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY VIJAY KUM	00000000000	08/12/25	21,900.00	0.00	4,30,891.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY REKHA	00000000000	08/12/25	21,370.00	0.00	4,09,521.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY VINOD POONI	00000000000	08/12/25	25,600.00	0.00	3,83,921.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY KIRAN SHAR	00000000000	08/12/25	20,500.00	0.00	3,63,421.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MANESH	00000000000	08/12/25	20,500.00	0.00	3,42,921.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MAMTA	00000000000	08/12/25	21,500.00	0.00	3,21,421.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY SUWA LAL	00000000000	08/12/25	22,480.00	0.00	2,98,941.02
08/12/25	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY AYUB ALI	00000000000	08/12/25	16,500.00	0.00	2,82,441.02
02/01/26	CASH DEPOSIT BY- SELF	00000000255	02/01/26	0.00	3,20,000.00	6,02,441.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY DR VIJENDER	00000000000	06/01/26	39,480.00	0.00	5,62,961.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY PRADEEP	00000000000	06/01/26	25,400.00	0.00	5,37,561.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY NISHA	00000000000	06/01/26	21,590.00	0.00	5,15,971.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY ANJU SINGH	00000000000	06/01/26	22,460.00	0.00	4,93,511.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MANJU	00000000000	06/01/26	21,590.00	0.00	4,71,921.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY NAMITA PILA	00000000000	06/01/26	21,900.00	0.00	4,50,021.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY SHEETAL	00000000000	06/01/26	21,600.00	0.00	4,28,421.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MUNNIA K	00000000000	06/01/26	21,500.00	0.00	4,06,921.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY VIJAY KUM	00000000000	06/01/26	21,900.00	0.00	3,85,021.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY REKHA	00000000000	06/01/26	21,370.00	0.00	3,63,651.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY VINOD POONI	00000000000	06/01/26	25,600.00	0.00	3,38,051.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY KIRAN SHAR	00000000000	06/01/26	20,500.00	0.00	3,17,551.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MANESH	00000000000	06/01/26	20,500.00	0.00	2,97,051.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY MAMTA	00000000000	06/01/26	21,500.00	0.00	2,75,551.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY SUWA LAL	00000000000	06/01/26	22,480.00	0.00	2,53,071.02
06/01/26	ASHA DEVI COLLEGE SALARY AYUB ALI	00000000000	06/01/26	16,500.00	0.00	2,36,571.02

